750

2. Please confirm that the following Mortgage balances are correct: Yes all correct except for Ekotek, | will need to chec

750

750/007

FE0/011
750/023
750/024
750/025
750/028
TS0/027
750/028

s0/oze
750/033
750/034

A4 Alanmra menssicds fmemisraman Ao iimrandadine Fav menmni

Mortgage Loans (Australian})
Way=GBE-== -~ - “u-

‘Ekotek Pty Ltd - WEB e ——

Korakali - GBE
New Empire-GBE — o
Sposito - GBE
Graham - GBE
Cassidy - GBE
Hagley - GBE

- Insurace Senice-GBE

Meccanica - GBE
Parmala GBE

= 56,000.00

60,000.00

,  135,000.00
e L §3,0930.00

—_..10,000.00

. 165,000.00
- 70,000.00

1inm nF E"'sc EEE L mmid i fmedballinants A8 &7 D77 A0 Srmnn Foslaw AMNTN S
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| ) NBDstun

e =3

Plemonte

l Plemante
own Rights

WE&RB

Plemonte | i_ubutu PL
Elbrldge Trust | Stemdis Super

29.01.16

29.02.16

10.03.17

22.09.17
15.09.17

29.11.17

16.02.18

21.12.18

27.06.19
27.06.19

e ey
R¥s 8

e — A S - = S SRS . S S o _ — - ’_S
B - B L

I I D R
N I D A

- E R B T
o R I R,
B ] ‘5 S

1 D S I R &

R I P S 8

. ,_ii_i_z_i_,__7_,j_t_,_,_5,
T . $ 1069729 $ a7a53754 |8 - 111,33992 §
- %' s 20686227 |
IR N | |



